
routes 174 & 175 are 
financially supported by 
Essex County Council

towards Fingringhoe
Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

175 175 174 175 174 174 174 175 174
Colchester Stanwell Street 0731 0736 0850 1050 1245 1505 1510 1630 1745
Old Heath Recreation Ground 0739 0744 | 1058 | | | 1638 |
Old Heath Roosevelt Way 0743 0748 | 1102 | | | 1642 |
Old Heath Mountbatten Drive 0747 0752 | 1106 | | | 1646 |
Rowhedge Heath Road 0752 0757 x 1111 x x x 1651 x

Old Heath Pownall Crescent | | 0855 | 1250 1510 1515 | 1750
Monkwick Thomas Lord Audley School | | x | x 1520 x | x

Blackheath The Cherry Tree | | 0900 | 1255 1524 1520 | 1755
Langenhoe Edward Marke Drive | | 0903 | 1258 1527 1523 | 1758
Fingringhoe Hams Farm x x 0909 x 1304 1533 1529 x 1804
Fingringhoe Frere Way 0800 0805 0917 1119 1312 1541 1537 1659 1812

Saturdays
175 174 175 174 174 175 174

Colchester Stanwell Street 0736 0845 1050 1245 1510 1630 1745
Old Heath Recreation Ground 0744 | 1058 | | 1638 |
Old Heath Roosevelt Way 0748 | 1102 | | 1642 |
Old Heath Mountbatten Drive 0752 | 1106 | | 1646 |
Rowhedge Heath Road 0757 x 1111 x x 1651 x

Old Heath Pownall Crescent | 0850 | 1250 1515 | 1750
Blackheath The Cherry Tree | 0855 | 1255 1520 | 1755
Langenhoe Edward Marke Drive | 0858 | 1258 1523 | 1758
Fingringhoe Hams Farm x 0904 x 1304 1529 x 1804
Fingringhoe Frere Way 0805 0912 1119 1312 1537 1659 1812

school days only

school holidays only

towards Colchester
Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

175 175 174 175 174 174 174 175 174
Fingringhoe Frere Way 0800 0805 0917 1119 1312 1541 1537 1659 1812
Fingringhoe Hams Farm 0808 0813 | 1127 | | | 1707 |
Langenhoe Edward Marke Drive 0810 0815 | 1129 | | | 1709 |
Blackheath The Cherry Tree 0813 0818 | 1132 | | | 1712 |
Monkwick Thomas Lord Audley School 0817 x | x | | | x |
Old Heath Pownall Crescent 0823 0825 | 1139 | | | 1719 |
Old Heath Napier Road | 0827 x 1141 x x x 1721 x

Rowhedge Heath Road | | 0925 | 1320 1549 1545 | 1820
Old Heath Mountbatten Drive | | 0930 | 1325 1553 1550 | 1825
Old Heath Roosevelt Way | | 0934 | 1329 1557 1554 | 1829
Old Heath Recreation Ground | | 0938 | 1333 1601 1558 | 1833
Colchester Military Road x x 0942 x 1337 x 1602 x 1837
Colchester Stanwell Street 0830 0830 0946 1144 1341 1610 1606 1724 1841

Saturdays
175 174 175 174 174 175 174

Fingringhoe Frere Way 0805 0912 1119 1312 1537 1659 1812
Fingringhoe Hams Farm 0813 1127 1707
Langenhoe Edward Marke Drive 0815 1129 1709
Blackheath The Cherry Tree 0818 1132 1712
Old Heath Pownall Crescent 0825 1139 1719
Old Heath Napier Road 0827 x 1141 x x 1721 x

Rowhedge Heath Road 0920 1320 1545 1820
Old Heath Mountbatten Drive 0925 1325 1550 1825
Old Heath Roosevelt Way 0929 1329 1554 1829
Old Heath Recreation Ground 0933 1333 1558 1833
Colchester Military Road x 0937 x 1337 1602 x 1837
Colchester Stanwell Street 0830 0941 1144 1341 1606 1724 1841

school days only

school holidays only

sorry there are no buses on Sundays & public holidays

174  175


